
Batch Name Country E-mail

6th batch Chynara Aalieva Kyrgyzstan chynara@skku.edu

6th batch Nubar Asgarova Azerbaijan nubar2013@skku.edu

6th batch Anuujin Sanjaajamts Mongolia anuusanjaa@skku.edu

6th batch Thi Thuy Nguyen Vietnam thuy@skku.edu

6th batch Hafizah Larashati Indonesia hafizah@skku.edu

6th batch Lina Wardiya Ningsih Indonesia lina.id@skku.edu

6th batch Hiep Phan Cambodia phornheap@skku.edu

6th batch Md Jahurul Islam Bangladesh jahurul@skku.edu

6th batch Tharanga Thilakasiri Madugoda Ralalage Don Sri Lanka tharanga@skku.edu

6th batch Kamil Djalilov Uzbekistan kamil@skku.edu

6th batch Rafid Ismael Abed Abed Iraq rafid@skku.edu

6th batch Ibrahim Hasan Indonesia hasan@skku.edu

6th batch Muhammad Akbar Hashimi Afghanistan hashimi@skku.edu

6th batch Feras Hamed Zahda Palestine feras@skku.edu

6th batch Mostafa Mahmoud Hussein Ahmed Hassan Egypt mostafa@skku.edu

6th batch Bernard Ayorinde Adeboye Nigeria bernard@skku.edu

6th batch Abdalla Juma Ali Tanzania dulladiol@skku.edu

6th batch Raphael Edu-Gyan Ghana raphalito@skku.edu

6th batch Franklin Ziggah Ghana zigablay@skku.edu
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